
December 2020 Shopping List

$35.99

$32.99

$30.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$22.99

$22.99

$12.99

$11.99

$10.99

$8.99

$6.99

$3.99

$25.99

$17.99

$21.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$11.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Outside the Box Clouds

Tea Party - Stacey Yacula

Sweet Safari

Let's Curl Up

Blastoff Buddies

Joyful Giraffe

Slumbering Sloths

Sending Big Hugs

Got Milk?

Critter Caravan

Missing You - Pure Innocence

Essential Stitched Sentiment Strips

Missing You Every Single Day

Love Speech Bubbles

Clear Stamps:

I'll Love You Forever - Birdie Brown

Tea Party - Stacey Yacula

Sweet Safari

Slumbering Sloths

Let's Curl Up

Blastoff Buddies

Missing You Every Single Day

Giraffe Greetings

Missing You - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamps:

English Brick Wall Background

Fanfare Background

Die-namics:

Happy Rainbows

Confetti All Around

I Miss Your Hugs

Clear Stamps:

I Miss Your Hugs

Stencil:

Confetti All Around

Tokens:

Long Distance Hugs Friendship Tokens

$17.99

$17.99

$13.99

$11.99

$8.99

$25.99

$5.50

$5.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
November Card Kit

Sending You Hugs
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


