December 2020 Shopping List

D	Die-namics:		Cling Rubber Stamps:	
	Outside the Box Clouds	\$35.99	☐ English Brick Wall Background	\$17.99
☐ Tea Party - Stacey Yacula		\$32.99	☐ Fanfare Background	\$17.99
☐ S	weet Safari	\$30.99		
Let's Curl Up \$25.9		\$25.99	In Case You Missed	It!
☐ Blastoff Buddies		\$25.99	·	
☐ Jo	oyful Giraffe	\$25.99	November Card Kit	
	lumbering Sloths	\$22.99	Die-namics:	
☐ S	ending Big Hugs	\$22.99	☐ Happy Rainbows	\$13.99
☐ G	oot Milk?	\$12.99	☐ Confetti All Around	\$11.99
	Critter Caravan	\$11.99	☐ I Miss Your Hugs	\$8.99
\square N	Missing You - Pure Innocence	\$10.99		
☐ E	ssential Stitched Sentiment Strips	\$8.99	Clear Stamps:	
\square N	lissing You Every Single Day	\$6.99	☐ I Miss Your Hugs	\$25.99
	ove Speech Bubbles	\$3.99		
			Stencil:	
C	lear Stamps:		☐ Confetti All Around	\$5.50
□ l'1	Il Love You Forever - Birdie Brown	\$25.99		
☐ Tea Party - Stacey Yacula		\$17.99	Tokens:	
☐ Sweet Safari		\$21.99	☐ Long Distance Hugs Friendship Toker	ns \$5.99
☐ Slumbering Sloths		\$17.99		
☐ Let's Curl Up		\$17.99	My Wish List	
☐ Blastoff Buddies \$1		\$17.99		
☐ Missing You Every Single Day		\$9.00	П	
☐ Giraffe Greetings		\$11.99	П	
☐ Missing You - Pure Innocence \$9.00		\$9.00	П	
			П	
Free with \$60			П	
			П	
	☐ Sending You Hugs		П	
	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax))		
	1 11 3 2 2 3 7		□	